
       HASSOCKS PARISH COUNCIL 

                HASSOCKS BURIAL GROUND 

        FEES & CHARGES 2016/17 

Table of Fees, Payments and Sums, fixed by the Parish Council acting as the Burial Authority for the Parish of 

Hassocks - the following fees are applicable for parishioners of Hassocks only. 

Please note that the Exclusive Right of Burial fee and charges relating to memorials for those residing outside of the 

Parish of Hassocks will be five times those stated below. 

Note (1) All matters regarding the digging of graves, the cost of memorials, the erection and engraving of 

memorials are to be arranged with the Funeral Director, who will be responsible for the arrangements, and for 

charging for all costs arising from an interment.  

  

  Exclusive Rights of Burial  

In Earthen Graves for a period of 50 

years (See note 1 above) 

a) A stillborn child, or a person 

who’s age at the time of death, 

did not exceed 12 months 

(Parishioners only). 

 Free 

b) A person whose age at the time 

of death exceeded 12 months but 

did not exceed 11 years. 

 £199.00 

c) A person whose age at the time 

of death exceeded 12 years. 

Single plot depth 3M x 1.5M £352.00 (see (e) below) 

Double plot depth  £352.00 (see (e) below) 

Triple plot depth  £352.00 (see (e) below) 

d) Interment of ashes, including 

the right to have an entry on the 

Wall of Remembrance 

Child whose age did not exceed 

twelve months (parishioners only) 
Free 

A person whose age at the time of 

death exceeded twelve months but 

did not exceed 11 years 

£86.00 

Adult over the age of 12 years £172.00 

e) Administration fee for 

reopening of a grave. 
 £114.00 

Memorials  

For the right to erect a headstone within the burial ground on a grave in 

Respect of which the exclusive Right of Burial has been granted. 

£114.00 

For the right to have additional inscription on an existing memorial. £57.00 

Search Fee £34.00 per hour 

Replacement, transfer or amendment of Deed of Grant £57.00 

 

 


